MULTICOLOUR
SMOOTH AND UNIFORM LIGHT OUTPUT
EXCELLENT SURFACE ILLUMINATION
LATEST LED TECHNOLOGY
BATTERY AND AC OPERATED
January 2011
CR9
LIGHT SOURCE FOR FORENSIC CRIME SCENE INVESTIGATION

(one step dimming)
160 min 160 min 160 min
ORDER CODE: CR9-BCG-A1
CR9-BCG-A1 Lens spot 12°, Cyan 500 nm. (Distance from wall 1 m.)
The photos below illustrate a test using Obelux Crime Light CR9.
CR9-BCG-A1 Lens spot 12°, Green 530 nm. (Distance from wall 1 m.)
4
ON /OFF
INTENSITY CONTROL
-8 step
2
COLOUR SELECTOR3
STATUS LIGHTS4
COLOUR INDICATOR5
TRIPOD SOCKET6
MULTIMODE INDICATOR
-Battery level
- Intensi ty level
-Temperature
7
HANDLE POSITIONING KNOB8
DC CONNECTOR 12 VDC9
1
88 9 241 35
6 7
January 2011 | www.obelux.com | e-mail: info@obelux.com
CR9
LIGHT SOURCE FOR FORENSIC CRIME SCENE INVESTIGATION
WHITE
LIGHT UNIT TYPE
CR9-W-A1
Light colour White
Beam Oval
Beam width 12° x 45°
Wavelength 6000 ± 500 K
Spectra half width 220 nm
Light output 5000 lm
Operating time at 100% light output using
batteries
45 min
Operating time at 85% light output using
batteries (one step dimming)
90 min
ORDER CODE: CR9-W-A1, OVAL LENSES
ORDER CODE: CR9-W-A2, SPOT LENSES
CR9-W-A1 WHITE
CR9-W-A1 Lens oval 12° x 45°, colour white. (Distance from wall 1 m.) CR9-W-A2 Lens spot 12°, colour white. (Distance from wall 1 m.)
The photos below illustrate a test using Obelux Crime Light CR9.
5
ON /OFF
INTENSITY CONTROL
-8 step
2
COLOUR SELECTOR3
STATUS LIGHTS4
COLOUR INDICATOR5
TRIPOD SOCKET6
MULTIMODE INDICATOR
-Battery level
- Intensi ty level
-Temperature
7
HANDLE POSITIONING KNOB8
DC CONNECTOR 12 VDC9
1
88 9 241 35
6 7
e-mail: info@obelux.com | www.obelux.com | January 2011
CR9
LIGHT SOURCE FOR FORENSIC CRIME SCENE INVESTIGATION
CR9-B-A2 ROYAL BLUE
BLUE
LIGHT UNIT TYPE